LES MONTS DE ST BAUDILLE

Dimanche 14 Mai 2023

LA BAUDILOISE 11 KM
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Nom-Prénom
LOUBIERE Loic
DURAND Anthony
PAGES Mathieu
BONNET Maxime
JULIE Florent
TAILHADES Loic
COLOMBIE Rémy
CROS Jean Pierre
MARAVAL Nicolas
RAYNAUD Arthur
RENARD Sebastien
ROLLAIS Benjamin
MAZERAN Cyril
PISTRE Thomas
CABANES Nicolas
ESCANDE Julien
GASCON Nicolas
BOULET Yves
ASSEMAT Thierry
BRIAIS Philippe
BEZIAT Kévin

LONG Marie
ARNAUD Thierry
BARRIERE Clotilde
MAZAN Christophe
AZEMAT Nicolas
VIALA Sebastien
NOUVEL Bernard
GARCIA Antoine
CORBIERE Gael
ALQUIER Clément
BOS ISSOULIE Laura
MAZA Baudile
BEZIAT Logan
THEBAULT Anthony
BOULOGNE Jean Brice
REGOURD Jordan
JACQUIN Alexandre
CAVAN Lidwig
SABLAYROLLES Olivier
GUIRAUD Alice
CRIARD Alexandre
MARAVAL Jean Luc
MIRAOUI Léia
BONNAFOUS Thomas
RIEUSSEC Tom
MAZAN Estelle
MAZAN Fanni
SALANEUVE Frédéric
HOULES Gilles
WIATROWSKI Nadine
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Club

TEAM BLACK MOUNTAIN TRAIL (¢
GOSSE COACHING (81)

CAROUX TRAIL
SAINT LOUP DE CAMMAS 531°

ATN

CARCASSONNE (11)

RRUNNING CASTRES
ALBI FREE RUNNING (31)
AUSSILLON (81)
EASYSPORT

BOUT DU PONT DE L'ARN (81)
LES TROTTEURS D'EN LAURE (81
PAYRIN

PUTAMADRE (11)

SAINT AMANS SOULT (81)

S/L ES AUSSILLON (81)

TEAM BLACK MOUNTAIN TRAIL (¢
CARCASSONNE (11)

HLA AOC

TEAM BLACK MOUNTAIN TRAIL (¢
LES TROTTEURS D'EN LAURE (81
CAPS PAYRIN

BEDARIEUX COURS NATURE (34)
LAUTREC SPORT NATURE
PAYRIN (81)

ROQUECOURBE (81)

US AUSSILLON MAZAMET XV - Ml
BLACK MOUNTAIN TRAIL (81)
COURRIR ENSEMBLE AIGUEFON
CAPS PAYRIN

CASTRES (81)

TRIATHLON CASTRES

COURIR ENSEMBLE AIGUEFOND
CAPS PAYRIN

LAUTREC SPORT NATURE (81)
GALOPINS CASSAGAIS

SI/L ES AUSSILLON (81)
COURRIR ENSEMBLE AIGUEFON
PONT DE L'ARN (81)

HLA AOC

HLA

CAMBOUNES (81)

ALBINE (81)

TROTTEURS DEN LAURE (81)

Temps
45'51
46'41
48'11
48'55
49'40
50'07
50'57
51'59
51'59
52'13
52'18
53'03
53'06
54'06
54'13
54'44
54'45
55'04
55'39
56'05
57'11
57'31
57'44
57'52
57'54
58'42
58'47
58'53
58'59
59'06
59'17
59'26
59'27
59'48
59'50

1h00'12
1h00'17
1h00'37
1h00'44
1h01'03
1h01'47
1h01'53
1h03'08
1h03'47
1h04'33
1h04'33
1h05'05
1h05'06
1h05'17
1h05'32
1h06'00

Par Sexe
1°M
2°M
3°M
4°M
5°M
6°M
7°M
8°M
9°M
10°M
11°M
12°M
13°M
14°M
15°M
16°M
17°M
18°M
19°M
20°M
21°M

1°F
22°M

2°F
23°M
24° M
25°M
26°M
27°M
28°M
29° M

3°F
30°M
31°M
32°M
33°M
34°M
35°M
36° M
37°M

4°F
38°M
39°M

5°F
40° M
41°M

6°F

7°F
42°M
43° M

8°F

Par Cat.
1° SE
1° MO
2° SE
1° CA
1° M3
3°SE
4° SE
2° M3
1° M2
5° SE
1° M1
2° M1
2° MO
6° SE
3° M1
4° M1
3° MO
1° M5
1° M4
2° M2
7° SE
1° M1
4° MO
1° SE
3° M2
5° M1
4° M2
2° M5
3° M3
5° MO
8° SE
1° MO
9° SE
1°ES
5° M2
6° MO
10° SE
4° M3
11° SE
7° MO
2° SE
6° M2
2° M4
3°SE
8° MO
12° SE
1° CA
1°JuU
5° M3
3° M4
2° M1
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PI. Dos. Nom-Prénom Nat. Sexe Cat. Club Temps Par Sexe Par Cat.
O  FARGUES Julien FRA M SE CASTRES (81) 1h06'08 44°M  13°SE
ARNAUD Laurent FRA M M6 PONT-DE-LARN (81) 1h06'16 45° M 1° M6
LEHMANN Jéréme-Paul FRA M M1 LESTROTTEURS DEN LAURE (81 1h06'17 46° M 6° M1
BOUTOT Jacques FRA M M5 CAPSPAYRIN 1h06'32 47° M 3° M5
LIEGEOIS Vincent FRA M M2 AUSSONNE (31) 1h07'09 48° M 7° M2
GANSEMAN Frederic FRA M M1 TEAM SOUS HAUTE PRESSION (£  1h07'23 49° M 7° M1
VILLENEUVE Guillaume FRA M M2 TEAM SOUS HAUTE PRESSION (¢  1h08'04 50° M 8° M2
GUIRAUD Jean Louis FRA' M M6 CAPSPAYRIN 1h08'10 51° M 2° M6
D THEBAULT Anais FRA F CA COURRIR ENSEMBLE AIGUEFON  1h08'13 9°F 2°CA
BLATTES Morgan FRA M M1 ASDS8L (81) 1h08'16 52° M 8° M1
JACQUOT Denis FRA M M4 LAVAUR (81) 1h08'35 53° M 4° M4
JALOSINSKI Aurore FRA F MO BCN (34) 1h08'45 10°F 2° MO
RAYNAUD Michel FRA M M4 GRATABONS - GALOPINS BRASS  1h08'46 54° M 5° M4
PEIRANO MONNIE Sophie FRA F M3 CEA 1h08'49 11°F 1° M3
[ 66 ) PAQUET Estelle FRA F M1 APERO SAUCISSE CALVA (81) 1h09'02 12°F 3° M1
FE ESCANDE Vanessa FRA F M1 1h09'16 13°F 4° M1
@» [EE cosToN Cedric FRA M M1 1h09'50 55° M 9° M1
@» EEB ViRAOUI Raphael FRA M SE ESAUSSILLON 1h10'15 56°M  14°SE
[ZEl LAUR Clément FRA M M4 S/LCASTRES ATHLETISME (81)  1h10'19 57° M 6° M4
Il ALARCON Beatrice FRA F SE LABRUGUIERE (81) 1h1023 14°F 4° SE
[EEl LAUR Fabienne FRA F M4 NAVES (81) 1h11'41 15°F 1° M4
Rl MALINGE Delphine FRA F MO LABRUGUIERE (81) 1h11'41 16°F 3° Mo
Al MAS Mathieu FRA M M1 1h12'48 58°M  10°M1
FFEl  MARTY Vincent FRA M M1 LABRUGUIERE (81) 1h1313 50°M  11°M1
[ CAUQUIL Laura FRA F MO CAHORS (46) 1h1322 17°F 4° MO
7l BARDOU Canmille FRA F  SE LAUTREC SPORT NATURE 1h1323 18°F 5° SE
[ SCHAFFHAUSER Flora FRA F  SE S/LCASTRES ATHLETISME (81)  1h1326 19°F 6° SE
SALLES Evelyne FRA F M1 COURIR ENSEMBLE AIGUEFOND  1h1353 20°F 5° M1
(80 J CHAYLA Yannick FRA M MO PAYRIN AUGMONTEL (81) 1h14'14 60° M 9° MO
BOUS Jonathan FRA M  SE PAYRIN (81) 1h14'14 61°M  15°SE
BOURANY Alexandre FRA M M1 MAZAMET (81) 1h14'27 62°M  12°M1
MARCEL Alain FRA M M6 JAIMECOURIR (81) 1h14'53 63° M 3° M6
EYMAS Laura FRA F  SE RRUNNING CASTRES (81) 1h15'30 21°F 7° SE
AMAT Frederic FRA M M2 TEAM SOUS HAUTE PRESSION (¢  1h16'32 64° M 9° M2
[ 86 } PAILHE Thierry FRA M  SE AUSSILLON (81) 1h16'46 65°M  16°SE
ALBERTO Jerome FRA M M2 COURIR ENSEMBLE AIGUEFOND  1h16'51 66°M  10° M2
LAVAL Danielle FRA F M4 1h16'52 22°F 2° M4
[ 89 ] GROY Isabelle FRA F M5 1h16'52 23°F 1° M5
(90 ] SAUMADE Marielle FRA F M2 ESA 1h17'15 24°F 1° M2
BLANC Clodie FRA F M3 1h18'51 25°F 2° M3
SENES Nathalie FRA F MO PONT DE L'ARN (81) 1h19'05 26°F 5° MO
AYROLLES Laurent FRA M M3 S/LESAUSSILLON (81) 1h19'15 67° M 6° M3
GUIRAUD Cedric FRA M SE LABRUGUIERE (81) 1h19'51 68°M  17°SE
DUFFAU Marianne FRA F SE CASTRES (81) 1h19'56 27°F 8° SE
(96 J NOEL Esteban FRA M SE CARCASSONNE (11) 1h19'56 69°M  18°SE
POLI Noemie FRA F CA 1h20'14 28°F 3°CA
(98 ] BEGORRE Julie FRA F M2 MAZAMET (81) 1h21'12 29°F 2° M2
@D EER ARNAUD Isabelle FRA F M4 1h21'19 30°F 3° M4

) ) ROUSSENQ Magali FRA F M2 STAMANS SOULT (81) 1h21'45 31°F 3° M2

59 [EEE CASTELLE Emmanuelle FRA F  SE CABANES (81) 1h22'13 32°F 9° SE

79 B comBES Eric FRA M M4 SAIX(81) 1h22'43 70° M 7° M4
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PI. Dos. Nom-Prénom Nat. Sexe Cat. Club Temps Par Sexe Par Cat.
Bl  PECQUENARD Delphine FRA F M1 CEAAIGUEFONDE (81) 1h23'30 33°F 6° M1
MONNIE Alix FRA F CA CEA 1h24'34 34°F 4° CA
GAUDIN Jean-Remi FRA M MO LACROUZETTE (81) 1h25'53 71°M  10°MO
ESPINHA Anne FRA F M4 S/LESAUSSILLON (81) 1h26'56 35°F 4° M4
POUSSINES Edith FRA F M2 1h26'58 36°F 4° M2
ROUANET Amélie FRA F M1 TEAMSOUS HAUTE PRESSION (¢ 1h27'35 37°F 7° M1
FARGUES Janie FRA F M1 1h28'12 38°F 8° M1
FOURNES Incarnation FRA F M3 S/LESAUSSILLON (81) 1h28'31 39°F 3° M3
BLANC Manon FRA F CA 1h31'37 40° F 5° CA

%7 BB ROUYER Serge FRA M M8 MONTPELLIER (34) 1h39'41 72°M 1° M8
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